Finding and Order Application
Engineering Dept. • Phone: (608) 789-7505 • Fax: (608) 789-8184
http://www.cityoflacrosse.org engineering@cityoflacrosse.org

Application No:	
Date:	
Parcel ID:	

NO.	STATUS:		Application Type:		Parcel ID:	
	Name: Sile Micks	chl				
	Address: 934 Tyler	St.				
	City: CaCrosse	State: ()		Zip Code:	54601	
	Phone: 196-1533 Cell:		Fax:	Email:		
	Traffic Area Details					
	Location of request: 900 Block Tyler Southside - North has 2 hr.					
<u>e</u>	Purpose for signing: Gunder	ven Employe	es		wready	
E	Sign Type : Parking (No Parking, I				ectional Control (Turning 🗓ne)	
Applicant Information	Comments:	Pedestrian (Crosswalk, Advanced Warning) Direction of Travel (One Way) Other (specify in Comments)				
Ë	Commences.	20 00 00 00 00 00 00				
	The undersigned understands as 1.) The completed work does r					
S	Results of recommendation Implementation shall comp	s are subject to approval law as necessary with Wisco	by the Board of Public Wonsin State Statutes, Cit	orks (BPW v of La Cro) or Common Council; sse Municipal Code,	
	and all adopted traffic stand 4.) Once invoiced, application f	dards, including but not lin	nited to the MUTCD, AAS	HTO "Gree	en Book", and HCM,	
	Circa) MANY (1))	IN PCS		10/2/10	
	(PRINT) APPLICANT OR AUTHORIZ	ED REPRESENTATIVE	TITLE		DATE	
	1 1m	10	777.02		1-12/10	
	John LI Will				10/21/18	
	(SIGN) APPLICANT OR AUTHORIZE	D REPRESENTATIVE	TITLE		DATE	
			fee: \$25.00) NO F	a_		
	Chart Daview Date					
	Start Review Date:		End Review Date:			
-	Review conducted by:		End Review Date:			
e only	Review conducted by: Traffic Study Required: Yes N			es 🗆 No		
nse	Review conducted by: Traffic Study Required: Recommended Signage:		End Review Date:	es □ No		
use	Review conducted by: Traffic Study Required: Yes N		End Review Date:	es 🗆 No		
use	Review conducted by: Traffic Study Required: Recommended Signage: Comments:	lo	End Review Date: Petition Required:	9		
use	Review conducted by: Traffic Study Required: Yes N Recommended Signage: Comments:	nentation (fee: \$1.00 pe	End Review Date: Petition Required: Y Per lineal foot affected of	required)		
nse	Review conducted by: Traffic Study Required: Yes N Recommended Signage: Comments: Implementation Start Date:	nentation (fee: \$1.00 pe	End Review Date: Petition Required:	required)		
Traffic Engineer use	Review conducted by: Traffic Study Required: Yes N Recommended Signage: Comments:	nentation (fee: \$1.00 pe	End Review Date: Petition Required: Y er lineal foot affected of Implementation End Da	required) te:		
Traffic Engineer use	Review conducted by: Traffic Study Required: Yes N Recommended Signage: Comments: Implementation Start Date: Implementation conducted by:	nentation (fee: \$1.00 pe	End Review Date: Petition Required: Y er lineal foot affected of Implementation End Da	required) te: Approv	ed	
Traffic Engineer use	Review conducted by: Traffic Study Required: Yes No. Recommended Signage: Comments: Implementation Start Date: Implementation conducted by: Board of Public Works meeting date:	nentation (fee: \$1.00 pe	End Review Date: Petition Required: Y er lineal foot affected of Implementation End Da	required) te: Approv		
Traffic Engineer use	Review conducted by: Traffic Study Required: Yes No. Recommended Signage: Comments: Implementation Start Date: Implementation conducted by: Board of Public Works meeting date:	nentation (fee: \$1.00 pe	End Review Date: Petition Required: TY er lineal foot affected of Implementation End Da	required) te: Approv	ed \square Denied	
Traffic Engineer use	Review conducted by: Traffic Study Required: Yes N Recommended Signage: Comments: Implementation Start Date: Implementation conducted by: Board of Public Works meeting date: Additional Conditions:	mentation (fee: \$1.00 pe	End Review Date: Petition Required: Y Per lineal foot affected of Implementation End Date F	required) te: Approv	ed Denied 606 s No	
Traffic Engineer use	Review conducted by: Traffic Study Required: Yes Note to Provide the Commendation Start Date: Implementation Start Date: Implementation conducted by: Board of Public Works meeting date: Additional Conditions:	mentation (fee: \$1.00 pe	End Review Date: Petition Required: Y Per lineal foot affected of Implementation End Date F	required) te: Approv	ed Denied 606 s No	
Traffic Engineer use	Review conducted by: Traffic Study Required: Yes Note that Provided Provi	mentation (fee: \$1.00 pe	End Review Date: Petition Required: Y Per lineal foot affected of Implementation End Date F	required) te: Approv	ed Denied 606 s No	





OFFICE OF CITY ENGINEER

400 LA CROSSE ST LA CROSSE WI 54601-3396 (608) 789-7505

TO:	City Traffic Engineer
P.M.,	block of hereby block of
1. ·	ADDRESS DATE Sue Mickschl 934 Tyler Street 10/26/18 Mark Bertzen 918 Tyler ST 10/26/18
4.	Dao Jang 922 Tyler St 10/26/18
5.	
6.	
7.	
8.	
9.	
10.	
11.	
12.	916 Tyler - never answer's their door.
13.	
14.	
15.	

(see back for additional lines; attached additional sheets as needed)

CITY ENGINEER

(Page 2)



CITY HALL 400 LA CROSSE ST LA CROSSE WI 54601-3396 (608) 789-7505

10:	City Traffic Engineer		
reque	ollowing residents/owners of the state of th	g zone, Monday through Friday	t) (both) sides of
	<u>NAME</u>	ADDRESS	<u>DATE</u>
1.	_ Sue Mickelch/	934 Tylor St.	11-13-13
2.	Anneka Yearp=	1501 9th St.	11/13
3.			
4.			
5.			6 50
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.	Park to the same t	9 Table 1 Tabl	
10.			
11.			
12.			
13.			:
14.			
15.			

(see back for additional lines; attached additional sheets as needed)